Mac House

Studio Rate Sheet.

MAC HOUSE



"~ Rates.

Video

Monday - Friday 10-Hour Day (Under 10 People*) $1,500/Day
Saturday - Sunday10-Hour Day (Under 10 People®) $1,800/Day
“For Crews Exceeding10 People ~ Add$500/Day
Half Day (5 Hours) $1,000/Day
Overtime (No Grace Period) $350/Hour
pre-light/PrepDay . $1200/bay
Electricity (Exceeds 10000 Watts) $50/Day
Photo

Monday - Friday 10-Hour Day (Under 10 People*) $1,200/Day
Saturday - Sunday 10-Hour Day (Under 10 People®)  $1500/Day
“For Crews Exceeding 0 People ~ Add1$500/Day
Half Day (SHours) $800/Day
Predlight/PrepDay $900/Day
Paint

Cyc Floor White Restoration $400
Small Cyc Floor White Restoration $200
CycFloor Custom Color . 5900s
Entire Cyc Custorn Color $1,800+
Extras

Scissor Lift Rental $250/Day
GreenRoom $250/Day
Keep It Clean Kit (Layout Board, 12 Booties, Sticky Pad) %100
100 Arnp Distro Package (50' Banded Cam-Lok, Distro Box, 50'100 A Bates, 100 A Lunch Box)  $100/Day

* Studio is subject to availability and rate subject to change.
Please contact us for additional details 1



Cancellations.

Cancellation of bookings will be subject to the following penalties and will be billed as follows
10 Days or more prior to booking date

3 -9 Days notice prior to booking date

2 Days prior to booking date

Less than 2 Days prior to booking date

* Studio is subject to availability and rate subject to change.
Please contact us for additional details



